
Wantage Town Council

              Draft Meeting Schedule for 2021/22

Date Day Meeting

2021 04/01/2021 Mon Plans Only/Climate Emergency SC

11/01/2021 Mon Leisure & Amenities

14/01/2021 Thu Traffic Advisory (2.30 pm start)

18/01/2021 Mon Planning 

25/01/2021 Mon PM&F

01/02/2021 Mon PC&E

08/02/2021 Mon Council and Plans Only

15/02/2021 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

22/02/2021 Mon Leisure & Amenities

01/03/2021 Mon Planning 

08/03/2021 Mon

15/03/2021 Mon PM&F

22/03/2021 Mon PC&E

29/03/2021 Mon Council/Plans Only

05/04/2021 Mon Bank Holiday

12/04/2021 Mon Annual Town Electorate

15/04/2021 Thu Traffic Advisory (2.30 pm start)

19/04/2021 Mon Plans Only

26/04/2021 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

03/05/2021 Mon Bank Holiday

10/05/2021 Mon ANNUAL COUNCIL and Plans Only

17/05/2021 Mon Leisure & Amenities

24/05/2021 Mon Planning

31/05/2021 Mon Bank Holiday

07/06/2021 Mon PM&F

14/06/2021 Mon PC&E

21/06/2021 Mon Council and Plans Only

28/06/2021 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

05/07/2021 Mon Leisure & Amenities

12/07/2021 Mon Planning 

19/07/2021 Mon PM&F

26/07/2021 Mon PC&E

02/08/2021 Mon Council and Plans Only

09/08/2021 Mon

16/08/2021 Mon

23/08/2021 Mon Plans Only

30/08/2021 Mon Bank Holiday

06/09/2021 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

09/09/2021 Thu Traffic Advisory (2.30 pm start)

13/09/2021 Mon Leisure & Amenities

20/09/2021 Mon Planning

27/09/2021 Mon PM&F

04/10/2021 Mon PC&E

11/10/2021 Mon Council and Plans Only

18/10/2021 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

25/10/2021 Mon Leisure & Amenities

01/11/2021 Mon Planning

08/11/2021 Mon PM&F

15/11/2021 Mon PC&E

22/11/2021 Mon

29/11/2021 Mon Council and Plans Only

06/12/2021 Mon

13/12/2021 Mon Council Precept and Plans Only

20/12/2021 Mon

27/12/2021 Mon Bank Holiday

2022 03/01/2022 Mon Bank Holiday

10/01/2022 Mon Plans Only/Climate Emergency SC

13/01/2022 Thu Traffic Advisory (2.30 pm start)
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17/01/2022 Mon Leisure & Amenities

24/01/2022 Mon Planning

31/01/2022 Mon PM&F

07/02/2022 Mon PC&E

14/02/2022 Mon Council and Plans Only

21/02/2022 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

28/02/2022 Mon Leisure & Amenities

07/03/2022 Mon Planning

14/03/2022 Mon PM&F

21/03/2022 Mon PC&E

28/03/2022 Mon Council/Plans Only

04/04/2022 Mon Annual Town Electorate

11/04/2022 Mon Climate Emergency Sub-committee

14/04/2022 Thu Traffic Advisory (2.30 pm start)

18/04/2022 Mon Bank Holiday

25/04/2022 Mon Plans Only

02/05/2022 Mon Bank Holiday

09/05/2022 Mon ANNUAL COUNCIL and Plans Only

PM&F - Policy. Management and Finance

PC&E - Promotion, Communication and Events
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